2020 Miiton High School Football

Sept 18 @ Navarre 7:30
Sept 25 @ Guif Breeze 7:30
Oct 2 Pace 7:30
Oct 9 Fort Walton Beach 7:30
Oct 16 @ Crestview 7:00
Oct 23 Mosley 7:30
Oct 30 Niceville 7:30
Nov 6 Choctaw 7:30
Nov 13 FHSAA Play In Game

Nov 20 Reglional Qtr Finals

Nov 27 Reglonal Finals

Dec 4 State Seml

Dec 10-12 State Finals

Coaches: Harry Lees - Head Coach, Kelly Glills, Greg Revis, Jimbo Turk, Jason Summers, Brit
Shore, Astiey Blackwell, Brad Parker, Marcus Buchanan, Kevin Jordan, Raymond Bushy

Volunteer Coaches: Justin Alexander, Zach Johnson, Lawrence Renfro, Markus Green, Bobby
Leverett

Principal - Tim Short
Assistant Principals - Amanda Leddy, Chad Rowell, Benjle West
AD - Brad Marcliliat




2020 Milton Football JV Football Schedule

Sept 24 Gulif Breeze 5:00
Oct1 @ Pace 5:00
Oct 8 Navarre 5:00
Oct 15 @ Gulf Breeze 5:00
Oct 22 Pace 5:00
Oct 29 @ Navarre 5:00

Coaches: Harry Lees - Head Coach, Kelly Gllils, Greg Revis, Brad Parker, Jimbo Turk, Jason
Summers, Marcus Buchanan, Britt Shore, Astley Blackwell,

Volunteer Coaches: Justin Alexander, Zach Johnson

2020 Milton 9t Grade Football Schedule

Sept 24 Gulf Breeze 7:00
Oct1 @ Pace 7:00
Oct 8 Navarre 7:00
Oct 15 @ Guif Breeze 7:00
Oct 22 Pace 7:00
Oct 29 @ Navarre 7:00

Head Coach - Kevin Jordan, Raymond Busby
Volunteer Coaches: Markus Green, Lawrence Renfro, Bobby Leverett




Date
9/15
9/17
9/19
9/19
9/21
9/22
9/26
9/28
9/29
10/1
10/3
10/5
10/6
10/8
10/10

Opponent
@ Navarre#

@Crestview#
@West Florida

9th & JV Tournament @ W.S. Neal

VS Navarre#

VS Pace#

@]Jay

VS Pace#

@Tate#

@ Pace#
@Pensacola Catholic
@Central
@Niceville#

VS W.S. Neal***
Varsity Tournament
@W.S. Neal

10/12-10/16 District Tournament
10/21-10/31 Regionals

11/7

State Semi-Finals

11/13 & 14 State Championship

BOLD denotes home matches
*** denotes senior night
# denotes District matches

Principal: Tim Short
Assistant Principals: Amanda Leddy, Chad Rowell, Benjie West

Athletic Director: Mr. Brad Marcilliat

Varsity Coach: Jan Cupp
Assistant Varsity: Gene Petrie
JV Coach: Jeff Hostetler
Freshman Coach: Megan Petrie

4:30
4:30

-4:30

4:30
4:30

4:30

5:30
5:00

5:30
5:30

5:00
5:30
5:30

5:00
5:00
5:30

LE

\'%

6:30
6:00
TBA
TBA
6:30
6:30
2&3pm
6:00
6:30
6:30

12 & 1:30pm
6:00
6:00
6:30

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA




2020 Milton Varsity
Bovy’s Golf Schedule

Date Teams Location Time
9/14 Pace, Milton, GB, Catholic Stonebrook 3:30
Van 9/17 GB, Pace, Milton, Catholic Tiger Point 3:30
Van 9/21 * FCA Golf Tournament A.C. Reid 7:30
Van 9/22 Navarre, Pace, Milton, GB Hidden Creek 3:30
9/24 Pace, Milton, Navarre, GB Stonebrook 3:30

Van 9/29 Catholic, Pace, Milton, GB Pensacola CC 3:30
Van 10/1 * Miracle Strip Tournament Pine/Oaks 8:30
10/5 * Byron Nathan Classic Stonebrook 9:00

10/6  Milton, Pace, Catholic, GB Tanglewood  4:30

Van 10/8 GB, Pace, Milton, Catholic Tiger Point 3:30

Van 10/14 * District Tournament Perdido Bay  8:00
Van 10/19 * Regional Tournament Tiger Point 9:00
Van 10/27-11/4 *State Finals Mission Inn ~ 8:00

* (18 hole matches)

Bold—Host School

Head Coach: George Blake

Athletic Director: Brad Marcilliat

Principal: Tim Short

Asst. Principals: A. Leddy, C. Rowell, B. West

B




Day/Date

Tues. 9/15
Thur. 9/17
Tues. 9/22
Thurs. 9/24
Wed. 9/30
Thur. 10/1
Tues. 10/6
Thur. 10/8
Mon. 10/13
Tues. 10/20
10/26-11/28

2020 Lady Panthers
Golf Schedule

Teams

Gulf Breeze, Milton

Pace, Milton, Gulf Breeze
*FCA Golf Tournament
*Catholic, WFH, Washington, Milton
*Miracle Strip Invitational
Milton, Pace, Washington, WFH
Gulf Breeze, Milton

Pace, Milton

* District Tournament

* Regional Tournament

* State Finals

* - 18 hole matches
Bold — Host School

Head Coach: Joe Moberly
Athletic Director: Brad Marcilliat
Principal: Tim Short

Location

Tiger Point
Stonebrook
A.C. Read
Marcus Pointe
FWB/Oaks
Tanglewood
Tiger Point
Stonebrook
Scenic Hills
Tiger Point
Mission Inn

Asst. Principals: A. Leddy, C. Rowell, B. West




MHS Boys and Girls XC Schedule 2020

Date Opponent or Event Location Time

9/19 Washington Wildcats Ashton Brosnahan TBA

9/24 Gulf Breeze Tiger Point TBA

9/26 West Florida Old West Florida High School TBA

10/1 Gulf Breeze Tiger Point TBA

10/3 Pace Simms Middle School TBA

10/10 Century TBA TBA
10/15 EscaRosa UWF or Eques. Center Pensacola TBA
10/20,21,22 3A District 1 Meet UWF or Eques. Center Pensacola TBA

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Benjie West, Chad Rowell, Amanda Leddy
Athletic Director: Brad Marcilliat

Boys Head Coach: Harold Neely

Girls Head Coach: Mary Bamberger




Date
9/16

9/24

9/29
10/3
10/8
10/15
10/17
10/21
10/26

11/6

MHS Swim Team Schedule 2020

Opponent

MHS, NHS & Ft. Walton*

Pace *

Rocky Bayou

Fort Walton

Rocky Bayou

Pace *

County Championship*

3-A District 1 Championships*
3-A Region 1 Championships

3-A State Championships

Head Coach: Daisy Eddins
Volunteer Assistant Coach: Nora Boone :
Volunteers: Jenny Ruffini, Sherree Trammell, Rich Wagner, and John Ruffini
*Denotes District meets
Senior night

Principal Mr. Short

AD Mr. Marcilliat

Asst. Principals: A. Leddy, C. Rowell, B. West

Location
Navarre YMCA

Gospel Projects Pool

Gospel Projects Pool

Destin Aquatic Center

Gospel Projects Pool

Gospel Projects Pool

Navarre YMCA

Panama City Beach Aquatic Center

Panama City Beach Aquatic Center

Sailfish Park/Aquatic Center (Stuart, FL)

4:00pm
9:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
8:00am

9:00am




