2020 Milton High School Football

Sept 18	@ Navarre	7:30
Sept 25	@ Gulf Breeze	7:30
Oct 2	Pace	7:30
Oct 9	Fort Walton Beach	7:30
Oct 16	@ Crestview	7:00
Oct 23	Mosley	7:30
Oct 30	Niceville	7:30
Nov 6	Choctaw	7:30
Nov 13	FHSAA Play In Game	
Nov 20	Regional Qtr Finals	
Nov 27	Regional Finals	
Dec 4	State Semi	
Dec 10-12	State Finals	

Coaches: Harry Lees – Head Coach, Kelly Gillis, Greg Revis, Jimbo Turk, Jason Summers, Britt Shore, Astley Blackwell, Brad Parker, Marcus Buchanan, Kevin Jordan, Raymond Busby

Volunteer Coaches: Justin Alexander, Zach Johnson, Lawrence Renfro, Markus Green, Bobby Leverett

Principal - Tim Short

Assistant Principals – Amanda Leddy, Chad Rowell, Benjie West

AD - Brad Marcillat

2020 Milton Football JV Football Schedule

Sept 24	Gulf Breeze	5:00
Oct 1	@ Pace	5:00
Oct 8	Navarre	5:00
Oct 15	@ Gulf Breeze	5:00
Oct 22	Pace	5:00
Oct 29	@ Navarre	5:00

Coaches: Harry Lees – Head Coach, Kelly Gillis, Greg Revis, Brad Parker, Jimbo Turk, Jason Summers, Marcus Buchanan, Britt Shore, Astley Blackwell,

Volunteer Coaches: Justin Alexander, Zach Johnson

2020 Milton 9th Grade Football Schedule

Sept 24	Gulf Breeze	7:00
Oct 1	@ Pace	7:00
Oct 8	Navarre	7:00
Oct 15	@ Gulf Breeze	7:00
Oct 22	Pace	7:00
Oct 29	@ Navarre	7:00

Head Coach - Kevin Jordan, Raymond Busby

Volunteer Coaches: Markus Green, Lawrence Renfro, Bobby Leverett

MILTON HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2020

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	9 th	<u>IV</u>	<u>V</u>
9/15	@ Navarre#	4:30	5:30	6:30
9/17	@Crestview#		5:00	6:00
9/19	@West Florida			TBA
9/19	9th & JV Tournament @ W.S	. Neal		TBA
9/21	VS Navarre#	4:30	5:30	6:30
9/22	VS Pace#	4:30	5:30	6:30
9/26	@Jay			2 & 3 pm
9/28	VS Pace#	4:30	5:00	6:00
9/29	@Tate#	4:30	5:30	6:30
10/1	@ Pace#	4:30	5:30	6:30
10/3	@Pensacola Catholic			12 & 1:30pm
10/5	@Central		5:00	6:00
10/6	@Niceville#		5:00	6:00
10/8	VS W.S. Neal***	4:30	5:30	6:30
10/10	Varsity Tournament			
	@W.S. Neal			TBA
	District Tournament			TBA
10/21-10/31	Regionals			TBA
11/7	State Semi-Finals			TBA
11/13 & 14	State Championship			TBA

BOLD denotes home matches *** denotes senior night # denotes District matches

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda Leddy, Chad Rowell, Benjie West

Athletic Director: Mr. Brad Marcilliat

Varsity Coach: Jan Cupp Assistant Varsity: Gene Petrie JV Coach: Jeff Hostetler

Freshman Coach: Megan Petrie

2020 Milton Varsity Boy's Golf Schedule

<u>D</u> :	ate]	<u> Feams</u>	Location T	ime
	9/14	Pace, Milton, GB, Catholic	Stonebrook	3:30
Van	9/17	GB, Pace, Milton, Catholic	Tiger Point	3:30
Van	9/21 *	FCA Golf Tournament	A.C. Reid	7:30
Van	9/22	Navarre, Pace, Milton, GB	Hidden Creek	3:30
	9/24	Pace, Milton, Navarre, GB	Stonebrook	3:30
Van	9/29	Catholic, Pace, Milton, GB	Pensacola CC	3:30
Van	10/1 *	Miracle Strip Tournament	Pine/Oaks	8:30
	10/5 *	Byron Nathan Classic	Stonebrook	9:00
	10/6	Milton, Pace, Catholic, GB	Tanglewood	4:30
Van	10/8	GB, Pace, Milton, Catholic	Tiger Point	3:30
Van	10/14	* District Tournament	Perdido Bay	8:00
Van	10/19	* Regional Tournament	Tiger Point	9:00
Van	10/27-	11/4 *State Finals	Mission Inn	8:00

* (18 hole matches)

Bold—Host School

Head Coach: George Blake

Athletic Director: Brad Marcilliat

Principal: Tim Short

Asst. Principals: A. Leddy, C. Rowell, B. West





2020 Lady Panthers Golf Schedule



Day/Date	<u>Teams</u>	Location	Time
Tues. 9/15	Gulf Breeze, Milton	Tiger Point	3:30p
Thur. 9/17	Pace, Milton, Gulf Breeze	Stonebrook	3:30p
Tues. 9/22	*FCA Golf Tournament	A.C. Read	7:30a
Thurs. 9/24	*Catholic, WFH, Washington, Milton	Marcus Pointe	4:00p
Wed. 9/30	*Miracle Strip Invitational	FWB/Oaks	8:30a
Thur. 10/1	Milton, Pace, Washington, WFH	Tanglewood	3:30p
Tues. 10/6	Gulf Breeze, Milton	Tiger Point	3:30p
Thur. 10/8	Pace, Milton	Stonebrook	3:30p
Mon. 10/13	* District Tournament	Scenic Hills	8:30a
Tues. 10/20	* Regional Tournament	Tiger Point	8:30a
10/26-11/28	* State Finals	Mission Inn	8:00a

* - 18 hole matches **Bold** – Host School

Head Coach: Joe Moberly

Athletic Director: Brad Marcilliat

Principal: Tim Short

Asst. Principals: A. Leddy, C. Rowell, B. West

MHS Boys and Girls XC Schedule 2020

<u>Date</u>	Opponent or Event	Location	<u>Time</u>	
9/19	Washington Wildcats	Ashton Brosnahan	ТВА	
9/24	Gulf Breeze	Tiger Point	ТВА	
9/26	West Florida	Old West Florida High School	ТВА	
10/1	Gulf Breeze	Tiger Point	ТВА	
10/3	Pace	Simms Middle School	ТВА	
10/10	Century	ТВА		TBA
10/15	EscaRosa	UWF or Eques. Center Pens	acola	ТВА
10/20,21,22	2 3A District 1 Meet	UWF or Eques. Center Pensacola	ТВА	

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Benjie West, Chad Rowell, Amanda Leddy

Athletic Director: Brad Marcilliat Boys Head Coach: Harold Neely Girls Head Coach: Mary Bamberger

MHS Swim Team Schedule 2020

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
9/16	MHS, NHS & Ft. Walton*	Navarre YMCA	4:00pm
9/24	Pace *	Gospel Projects Pool	4:00pm
9/29	Rocky Bayou	Gospel Projects Pool	4:00pm
10/3	Fort Walton	Destin Aquatic Center	9:00am
10/8	Rocky Bayou	Gospel Projects Pool	4:00pm
10/15	Pace *	Gospel Projects Pool	4:00pm
10/17	County Championship*	Navarre YMCA	4:00pm
10/21	3-A District 1 Championships*	Panama City Beach Aquatic Center	1:00pm
10/26	3-A Region 1 Championships	Panama City Beach Aquatic Center	8:00am
11/6	3-A State Championships	Sailfish Park/Aquatic Center (Stuart, FL)	9:00am

Head Coach: Daisy Eddins

Volunteer Assistant Coach: Nora Boone

Volunteers: Jenny Ruffini, Sherree Trammell, Rich Wagner, and John Ruffini

*Denotes District meets

Senior night

Principal Mr. Short AD Mr. Marcilliat

Asst. Principals: A. Leddy, C. Rowell, B. West